

Madhiga to Yadav Tola

MMGSY

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134 (SC)

FINAL

DIVISION

Sehbarwa SUB-DIVISION

3050

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Kumar Vikash 7777777777 Abstract-

	Abstract of Cost			
① Restoration of Raincutter				
Qty. vide TM B/P-27 = 98.60 m ³				
@ Rs 386.14 per m ³				Rs 38073.0
② Making up Berml Shoulder				
Qty. vide TM B/P-27 = 443.28 m ²				
@ Rs 57.38 per m ²				Rs 25427.0
③ Repair to potholes with m.s.s.				
Qty. vide TM B/P-27 = 61.62 m ²				
@ Rs 290.58 per m ²				Rs 17906.0
				Rs 81406.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				81 P-28	1408.0
④ Maintenance of H.P. culvert					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-28 = 2.0 m					
@ Rs 1130.67 each				Rs	2261.0
⑤ Maintenance of Slab culvert					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-28 = 1.0 m					
@ Rs 2329.20 each				Rs	2329.0
⑥ Maintenance of Road Sign					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-28 = 0.20 km					
@ Rs 1077.02 per km				Rs	210.0
⑦ Maintenance of 200 m x 1 m Stone					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-28 = 0.24 km					
@ Rs 628.25 per km				Rs	153.0
⑧ Cutting of branches of trees & shrub					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-28 = 3.0 m					
@ Rs 109.74 each				Rs	329.0
⑨ White wash of parapet wall					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-28 = 42.0 m ²					
@ Rs 16.41 per m ²				Rs	689.0
⑩ Maintenance of already planted tree					
Qty. vide TMB 1P-28 = 132.0 m					
@ Rs 671.0 each				Rs	88572.0
				Rs	175949.0
Add 1% L.C.				Rs	1759.0
Add 12% GST				Rs	21114.0
				Rs	198022.0

Continuation

Continuation